
Golden Cross Equestrian Centre Senior Cat 1 & Junior British Show Jumping
Saturday, August 30, 2025 - Saturday, August 30, 2025

Class 1
Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section

Class 2
Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section

Class 3
Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section

Class 4
Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section

Please note classes can start up to 15 minutes before the approx class start time.
Only the next 8 competitiors in the indoor warm up please,
If you wish to warm up before that please use the outdoor arena (by the entrance)
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0.85m Amateur 

British Novice/ 90cm

0.95m Amateur

Discovery/ 1m 

36 Captain Junior Jo Parnaby Ben Parnaby N/A
21 Heart of Cicero Damen Funnell Melanie Funnell N/A
13 Kiltroms love story Romeo Olivia O’reilly Ellie Robertson N/A
14 unreg Charlotte Ryder Charlotte Ryder N/A
40 QUEEN LADY SP Z Edith Yelf Daisy Yelf N/A
4 P Narino OH Laura Forrest Laura Forrest N/A
9 Culmore JJ Dinah Smith Dinah Smith N/A
16 Billy Da Vinci Rebecca Jones Zachary Jones N/A
34 Luxury Number Joe Collings Crystal Lloyd N/A
20 Heart of Cicero Damen Funnell Damen Funnell N/A
11 Nahla Lou Munro Lou Munro N/A
8 Conti Madison Potter Madison Potter N/A
12 Ballagh Braveheart Sam Twidale Sam Twidale N/A
26 maximum charlie Amy Cullingham Rosie Cullingham N/A
37 Elvis1v Jo Parnaby Ben Parnaby N/A

11 Nahla Lou Munro Lou Munro Open
12 Ballagh Braveheart Sam Twidale Sam Twidale British Novice
8 Conti Madison Potter Madison Potter British Novice
26 maximum charlie Amy Cullingham Rosie Cullingham Open
15 Temple Queen II Charlotte Ryder Charlotte Ryder British Novice
31 Unregistered Olivia Miller Olivia Miller British Novice
10 Callie Jessica Davison Jessica Davison British Novice
7 Lolita II Nicky Mendoza Matilda Mendoza British Novice
25 Morjoy On Impulse Victoria Epps-Wood Victoria Epps-Wood British Novice
38 Hobie 11 Keith Tollick Darcey Rawlinson Open
20 Heart of Cicero Damen Funnell Damen Funnell Open
28 Nettle rum Charlie Buss Charlie Buss. British Novice

37 Elvis1v Jo Parnaby Ben Parnaby N/A
15 Temple Queen II Charlotte Ryder Charlotte Ryder N/A
25 Morjoy On Impulse Victoria Epps-Wood Victoria Epps-Wood N/A
16 Billy Da Vinci Rebecca Jones Zachary Jones N/A
35 Lauranella HBZ Nikki Lloyd Crystal Lloyd N/A
23 Indiana IX Emma Murrell Emma Murrell N/A
27 UCS Uptownfunk Amy Cullingham Rosie Cullingham N/A
24 Baile Na Croise Emma Pine Emma Pine N/A
36 Captain Junior Jo Parnaby Ben Parnaby N/A

24 Baile Na Croise Emma Pine Emma Pine Open
23 Indiana IX Emma Murrell Emma Murrell Discovery
7 Lolita II Nicky Mendoza Matilda Mendoza Discovery
29 Molly madam Charlie Buss Charlie Buss. Discovery
39 Midnight Extreme Keith Tollick Darcey Rawlinson Discovery
1 Factor Forty Dion Di Miceli Tamiza Di Miceli Open
22 Longstone Bahrain captain Tom Murrell Tom Murrell Discovery



Class 5 
Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section

Class 6
Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section

Class 7 
Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section

Class 8
Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section

Class 9
Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section

Class 10
Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section
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Newcomers/ 1.10m 

Stepping Stones A6

70cm Open

Pony British Novice / 0.80m 

Pony Discovery/ 90cm 

Pony Newcomers/ 1m

22 Longstone Bahrain captain Tom Murrell Tom Murrell Newcomers
1 Factor Forty Dion Di Miceli Tamiza Di Miceli Newcomers

------------------ -------------------- ----------------------------------- ------------------------ ------------------------ -----------------------

5 Treflan drydwen Tasha Smith Olivia Hammond 128cm

32 May Natalia Thorpe Reggie Adams N/A
19 Pip Nikki Costello Orlaigh Walsh N/A

19 Pip Nikki Costello Orlaigh Walsh British Novice
41 Indien Legacy Charlotte Warnes Cordelia Warnes Open
30 Shanbo rocket Clare Elliott Coco Docherty British Novice
6 BALLYBANE SUNSHINE Julia Fern Beatrice-Rose Fern British Novice
2 Tarkasbrook Chilli Pepper Tarkasbrook Stud Millie Boreham British Novice
33 Corbeagh Jay Natalia Thorpe Reggie Adams British Novice

18 Toureen Boreen Diana Andrews Daisy Andrews Open
2 Tarkasbrook Chilli Pepper Tarkasbrook Stud Millie Boreham Discovery
30 Shanbo rocket Clare Elliott Coco Docherty Discovery
6 BALLYBANE SUNSHINE Julia Fern Beatrice-Rose Fern Discovery
17 Beybeg Lass II Diana Andrews Daisy Andrews Discovery

17 Beybeg Lass II Diana Andrews Daisy Andrews Newcomers
18 Toureen Boreen Diana Andrews Daisy Andrews Newcomers


